(2023 EDRY

HD

20235—55 QE 20245—25 138  £30E

\\‘

12

/:L—

5 A

L)

AN

1 2 # 2 F H 3 F* H
55 98 (%) 9F 58 (k) 15 98k
55168 () 9F 128 (k) 1H168 ()
55238 (k) 95 198 (k) 15238 ()
55305 () 9 268 (k) 1H308 (%)
68 68 (%) 108 38k 25 68 (k)
65138 () 10A 108 () 2H13E (4
65208 () 104178 ()
65278 (X) 105248 () o wo
78 4Bk 105315 (4 =08
7H11E 118 780
" 117148 (%)
%10 1A218 )
117288 ()
128 5804
£140
Ch A Y EEICE
R 19:30-21: 00 )\EEEIX*RE’&U)‘?<

F L&

[P y¥ el

FANA

BT BllLas: E W&t 52— KR

AR AE K T W

hAbhAhE&S5L

(S EEFELTVSERMTE]

[2>TL) E¥3elY
Bi2 113
D bl,;jl/"cf CwSo65 Z 5 LE55]
5)%9EI HEE. FERLIAHK, BEIEE
Je) MLwd A L L
58168 2B 44
652757%@% t5
7)51 1 E 1%9;'5[,/17);7
™ z‘}f > &E AN LL
9H 50 2 B A
e ﬁfod‘ CAFASKOA B > FEh A
98~10RCA AFELE SIS HARE
MNDOFED
10AXRZA KIHMETSYpSH\N
e =5 e =5 RABLES
11H218-11/328H FERDOY
D h 75 o TLpdYULS [FATLAN
12H5H Hﬂ’r*? RE=- ’7')?(77\/\
) h 75 > F ML
1H9H HEF#EJPL‘
e =5 R LA
1H30H-2H6H bd:b\%?'d@ﬁffﬁ
e 125 bi?%bmﬁd;i ’\L\_‘ﬁl,%
2813H SEFHIR T, AR

25

3828 (1)-38 (H)

BENEY

P.3



Class Schedule in 2023-2024

May 9™ 2023-February 13" 2024 Total 30 times

1°t Semester 2" Semester 3¢ Semester
Tue, May 9™ Tue, Sep 5" Tue, Jan 9™
Tue, May 16" Tue, Sep 12" Tue, Jan 16"
Tue, May 23" Tue, Sep 19" Tue, Jan 23"
Tue, May 30" Tue, Sep 26" Tue, Jan 30"
Tue, June 6% Tue, Oct 3™ Tue, Feb 6™
Tue, June 13" Tue, Oct 10" Tue, Feb 13"
Tue, June 20t Tue, Oct 17t
Tue, June 27" Tue, Oct 24 subtotal 6 times
Tue, July 4t Tue, Oct 31°
Tue, July 11t Tue, Nov 7'
Tue, Nov 14"
subtotal 10 time|Tue, Nov 21°
Tue, Nov 28"
Tue, Dec 5™
subtotal 14 times

Class Time:7:30PM-9PM,Every Tuesday *except National Holidays

Class Room: Main Building, Toyokawa Inochi Ai Yume Center

Annual events scheduled for this year

DATE EVENT
Tue, May 9" Class Starts

th
R‘jg jﬂlnye ZZm Making Decorations for TANABATA Festival
Tue, July 11t The Last Day of the 1st Semester
Tue, Sep 5 The First Day of the 2nd Semester

September-October

Prep for the Human Rights Works

October Undecided

Yomikaki(Reading and Writing) Exchange Meeting

st
;ﬂ:’ ,[\llg\‘ll 22§m Making New Year’s Greeting Cards
Tue. D Bt The Last Day of the 2nd Semester, Reflection
ue, Uec Day, and Christmas Party
Tue, Jan 9" The First Day of the 3rd Semester
th
H: Jan 3gth Prep for the Yayoi Festival
Tue, Feb 13" The Last Day of the 3rd Semester
Sat, Mar, 2"

Sun,Mar, 3

Toyokawa Yayoi Festival




